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107 - 100m Perempuan 12 - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 15.65 NUR ALEESYA UMAIRA BINTI SHAHIDAN ABU DZAR 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:14 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A060 AIRIS HANA BINTI ROY HENDRA PUTRA AL ALUSI 16.07   Q

2 S053 NUR ARISSA IRDINA BINTI MD HAZIZUL FADLIE SUBA 16.26   Q

3 M038 QAISARAH `UZMA BINTI AHMAD FADHIL AIM 16.64   q

4 I052 NUR ALISHA DAMIA BINTI MOHD HASRUL HISYAM AIA 16.72  

5 M041 NUR AMNI INSYIRAH BINTI SHAHRUL RAMADHAN AIM 16.98  

6 D040 ALEEYA AFRINA BINTI SAMSUL ABU DZAR 17.80  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:16 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 M037 PUTERI NUR AISYAH ADLINA BINTI ROSLAN AIM 15.83   Q

2 I051 ARINDRA AMANDA BINTI MOHD SAIFUL ARIFIN AIA 16.46   Q

3 S052 NUR KHAYRA QAIREEN BINTI ASRUL SUBA 17.08  

4 A064 DAMIA MAISARAH BINTI MOHD HIBRI AL ALUSI 17.42  

5 I050 PUTRI RAISYA BINTI MOHD RIZAL AIA 18.19  

6 D030 NUR AFRINA ZAHIRAH BINTI AZLAN ABU DZAR 18.81  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 09:18 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 M036 AUNI HUMAIRA NABILAH BINTI MOHD FAIRUZ AIM 15.75   Q

2 A055 NUR TASNIM BINTI MUHAMMAD NORMAN AL ALUSI 16.20   Q

3 A056 NUR QAIREEN HUMAIRA BINTI ADI SAUFY AL ALUSI 16.49   q

4 S050 LINA KHAISARA BINTI KHAIRUL IZUAN SUBA 16.65  

5 S051 KHAIRUNNAZIRA BINTI MOHD KASMIZAN SUBA 16.73  

6 D033 NUR AINA INSYIRAH BINTI MOHD WAIZAKI ABU DZAR 17.60  

7 I059 LILY KAMALIA BINTI MUHAMMAD ASYRAF AIA 17.75  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m Perempuan 12
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 M036 AUNI HUMAIRA NABILAH BINTI MOHD FAIRUZ AIM 15.75 Q

2 2 M037 PUTERI NUR AISYAH ADLINA BINTI ROSLAN AIM 15.83 Q

3 1 A060 AIRIS HANA BINTI ROY HENDRA PUTRA AL ALUSI 16.07 Q

4 3 A055 NUR TASNIM BINTI MUHAMMAD NORMAN AL ALUSI 16.20 Q

5 1 S053 NUR ARISSA IRDINA BINTI MD HAZIZUL FADLIE SUBA 16.26 Q

6 2 I051 ARINDRA AMANDA BINTI MOHD SAIFUL ARIFIN AIA 16.46 Q

7 3 A056 NUR QAIREEN HUMAIRA BINTI ADI SAUFY AL ALUSI 16.49 q

8 1 M038 QAISARAH `UZMA BINTI AHMAD FADHIL AIM 16.64 q

9 3 S050 LINA KHAISARA BINTI KHAIRUL IZUAN SUBA 16.65

10 1 I052 NUR ALISHA DAMIA BINTI MOHD HASRUL HISYAM AIA 16.72

11 3 S051 KHAIRUNNAZIRA BINTI MOHD KASMIZAN SUBA 16.73

12 1 M041 NUR AMNI INSYIRAH BINTI SHAHRUL RAMADHAN AIM 16.98

13 2 S052 NUR KHAYRA QAIREEN BINTI ASRUL SUBA 17.08

14 2 A064 DAMIA MAISARAH BINTI MOHD HIBRI AL ALUSI 17.42

15 3 D033 NUR AINA INSYIRAH BINTI MOHD WAIZAKI ABU DZAR 17.60

16 3 I059 LILY KAMALIA BINTI MUHAMMAD ASYRAF AIA 17.75

17 1 D040 ALEEYA AFRINA BINTI SAMSUL ABU DZAR 17.80

18 2 I050 PUTRI RAISYA BINTI MOHD RIZAL AIA 18.19

19 2 D030 NUR AFRINA ZAHIRAH BINTI AZLAN ABU DZAR 18.81

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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